Boat Name
Large Classics
Petrana

Peter von Seestermuhe
Cornubia

Juniper

Small Classics
Rita

Arro of Penryn

Ellamia

Spirit of Tradition
Freya

Modern Classics

Huey Too

Absolute Properties (Blue Peter)

Zig Zag

Valiant

2025 Antigua Classic Yacht Regatta Single

CRF Non
Spin
Rating

178
143
149

172

161
205

210

116

167
191
-12

70

CRF Spin
Rating

N/A
N/A
N/A

136

132
160

N/A

83

126
153
-26

52

TCF

0.842
0.885
0.877

0.849

0.862
0.811

0.805

0.922

0.855
0.826
1.147

0.992

Start time Finish time

11:10:00 AM

11:10:00 AM

11:10:00 AM

DNS

11:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:10:00 AM

11:10:00 AM

11:10:00 AM

11:10:00 AM

DNS

12:00:36 PM
12:04:12 PM

12:26:41 PM

11:55:57 AM
12:13:19 PM

12:16:57 PM

11:57:55 AM

12:00:00 PM

12:02:14 PM

12:09:14 PM

Handed Race

elapsed Corrected

time

00:50:36
00:54:12

01:16:41

00:55:57
01:13:19

01:16:57

00:47:55

00:50:00

00:52:14

00:59:14

Time

00:42:36
00:47:58

01:07:15

00:48:14
00:59:28

01:01:57

00:44:11

00:42:45

00:43:09

01:07:56

finish
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